2008/06 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Product overview
• Five pressure measuring ranges
• Measurement of relative or differential pressure or
2 independent pressure inputs
• Switch output 2x PNP or 2x NPN
• Numerical and graphical pressure indicator

Straight socket, 5 m -G5
Angled socket, 5 m -W5
Transfer order code
539 679 SDE3 – – – – – –
Subject to change – 2008/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Peripherals overview
1
5
2
7
6
4
3
5
8
4
Accessories
1 Pressure sensor SDE3-…-K
2 Pressure sensor SDE3-…-M8
3 Pressure sensor SDE3-…-F…-M8
4 Connecting cable NEBU-M8G4 with straight socket
Accessories
5 Connecting cable NEBU-M8W4 with angled socket
6 Adapter plate SXE3-W (included in the scope of delivery for SDE3-…-W…)
7 Mounting rail to DIN EN 60715
8 Clamping plate (included in the scope of delivery for SDE3-…-F…-M8)
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Technical data� Internet: nebu
Number
of wires
Cable
length [m]
Part No. Type
M8x1, straight socket
4 2.5 541 342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541 343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
M8x1, angled socket
4 2.5 541 344 NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541 345 NEBU-M8W4-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Adapter plate
Part No. Type
540 214 SXE3-W
Ordering data – Safety clip